
VINOS BLANCOS

D.O. RÍAS BAIXAS

D.O. RUEDA

Camino Do Rei (Albariño) 
MasterChef (Albariño) 
Terras Gaudas (Albariño) 
Mar de Frades (Albariño) 
Mar de Frades (Godello) 

Marqués de Riscal (Verdejo) 
MasterChef (Verdejo) 
José Pariente (Verdejo) 
Quinta Apolonia Belondrade (Verdejo)

D.O. BIERZO
Tilenus Entrecuestas (Godello) 

D.O. VALDEORRAS

O Luar Do Sil (Godello)

D.O. SOMONTANO
Viñas del Vero (Gewuztraminer) 
Viñas del Vero (Chardonnay) 

D.O. EXTREMADURA
Habla del Mar (Atlántico) 

D.O. LANZAROTE
El Grifo (Malvasía Semidulce)

D.O. ALEMANIA
Dr.Loosen (Riesling) 

D.O. CASTILLA Y LEON
Ossian  (Verdejo) 

OTRAS DENOMINACIONES

BOT COPA

22€ 
23€ 
24€ 
28€ 

23€ 
23€ 
26€ 
28€ 
30€ 

4,5€ 

4,5€ 

25€ 

25€ 

39,5€ 

25€ 
25€ 

26€ 

26€ 

24€ 

5€ 



D.O. JUMILLA

Juan Gil Plata (Monastrell, Syrah) 
Juan Gil Azul (Monastrell, Syrah) 

D.O. BIERZO

Pétalos del Bierzo (Mencía)

D.O. MALLORCA

12 Volts (Callet y Fogoneu, Syrah, Merlot)

D.O. CASTILLA Y LEON

Abadía Retuerta (Tempranillo, C.Sauvignon)

D.O. TORO

Masterchef (Tempranillo) 
Almirez (Tempranillo, Tinta Toro) 
Victorino (Tempranillo, Tinta Toro) 

VINOS TINTOS

OTRAS DENOMINACIONES

Bosque de Matasnos (Tempranillo, Merlot) 
Pago de Carrovejas (Tempanillo, Cabernet S.) 

D.O. RIBERA DEL DUERO

Finca Resalso (Tempranillo) 
Carmelo Rodero 9 meses (Tempranillo) 
Matarromera Crianza (Tempranillo) 
Pago de los Capellanes Crianza (Tempranillo) 

Muga Crianza (Tempranillo, Mazuelo) 
Castillo de Ygay (Tempranillo, Mazuelo) 

D.O. RIOJA

Marqués de Arienzo (Tempranillo, Graciano) 
Masterchef Crianza (Tempranillo)
Marqués de Riscal Reserva (Tempranillo) 
La Mateo Vendimia (Tempranillo, Garnacha) 

D.O. VINOS DE MADRID

Las Retamas del Regajal (Tempranillo) 
El Hombre Bala (Garnacha) 
La Mujer Cañón (Garnacha 70 años) 

BOT COPA

23€ 
31€ 
85€ 

23€ 
25€ 
29€ 
35€ 
38€ 
55€ 

21€ 
23€ 
26€ 
28€ 
32€ 
160€ 

23€ 
26€ 
60€ 

24€ 

28€ 

29€ 

38€ 

38€ 

4,5€ 

4,5€ 

4,5€ 



VINOS DULCES

D.O. RIOJA
Marqués de Riscal (Tempranillo, Viura)

D.O. FRANCIA
By Ott Rose (Garnacha, Cinsault)

D.O. ITALIA

Ceretto d'Asti (Moscato) 
Dell'Emilia (Lambrusco) 

D.O. CAVA

Masterchef (Macabeo ,Xarel.lo, Parellada)
Juvé&Camps Rva Familia (Xarel.o, Macabeo)

D.O. JEREZ

Pedro Ximenez 1827 (Palomino fino) 
Lustau East India Solera (Palomino fino)
Promesa (Moscatel)

D.O. OPORTO

Graham´s Tawny (Touriga)

D.O. TOKAJI-HUNGRIA

Hézszölö Tokaj (Tokay) 

D.O. AOC CHAMPAGNE FRAN-

Moet Chandon Brut Imperial (Pinot Noir) 
Moet Chandon Brut  Rose (Pinot Noir) 

VINOS ROSADOS

VINOS ESPUMOSOS

BOT COPA

21€ 

26€ 

24€ 
18€ 

4,5€ 

24€ 
28€ 

55€ 
65€ 

6,5€ 

28€ 5€ 
30€ 6,5€ 
38€ 6,5€ 

35€ 6,5€ 

50€ 7,5€ 


